
                                                        2019 YOUTH FOOTBALL 
                                                         Revised:  8/29/19 

                     

LEAGUE:  10 & Under Football Conference 
 

TEAMS: 1.  Green Level Trojans  5.   Mebane Gators 
 2.  Gibsonville Yellow Jackets  6.   Northern Alamance Warriors 
 3.  Hawfields Jaguars  7.   Alamance Civitan Patriots 
 4.  Mt. Hermon Panthers      
     

 
FIELDS & DAYS: AO – A/O Elementary  HF – Hawfields Park 
MON. thru SAT. EMH – E.M. Holt Elementary  MEB – Mebane Arts/Comm. Center 
 GIB – Gibsonville Minneola Park  MH – Mt. Hermon 
 GL – Green Level Park   
    

 
*****FIRST TEAM IN PAIR IS THE HOME TEAM***** 

 
DATE: Tues. Sept. 17  Wed. Sept. 18  Tues. Sept 24  Wed. Sept. 25 

 2-7    7:30   GIB  4-5    7:30   MH  5-6    7:30   MEB  7-4    7:30   EMH 
   3-6    7:30   HF     

 
 

DATE: Sat. Sept. 28  Tues. Oct. 1  Wed. Oct. 2  Tues. Oct. 8 

 1-3   10:00am  GL  2-4    7:30  GIB  6-7    7:30   AO  6-2    7:30   AO 
   5-1    7:30  MEB     
        

 
DATE: Wed. Oct. 9  Sat. Oct. 12  Mon. Oct. 14  Tues. Oct. 15 

 3-5    7:30   HF  1-2   10:00am   GL  4-6    7:30   MH  7-3    7:30   EMH 
 7-1    6:30   EMH        
        
        

 
DATE: Wed. Oct. 16  Sat. Oct. 19  Mon. Oct. 21  Tues. Oct. 22 

 5-7    6:30   MEB  1-4   10:00am  GL  2-5   7:30  GIB             6-1   7:30    AO 
 3-2    7:30   HF      4-3   6:30    MH 
        
        

                
• Visit http://www.alamance-nc.com/recreation click on Athletics for directions to fields, game 

cancellations, etc. 
• In case of bad weather Monday through Wednesday, call 336-513-5563 after 3:00 p.m. and for 

Saturday after 8:30 a.m. for cancellations. 
• Visit www.rainedout.com & sign up today to receive updates regarding game cancellations, 

Notices to parents and coaches, etc.. Choose to receive updates via text, email or internet. 
• Free to join!  Organization name is Alamance Athletics. 

 
 

Athletic Director – Dan Moravec       336-570-6761 

http://www.alamance-nc.com/rec
http://www.rainedout.com/

